

Crystal M. Zorbaugh Named Partner of Mullins Law Group PLLC

Zorbaugh Brings Decades of Railroad Law Expertise to Leadership Team

WASHINGTON D.C., MD, UNITED STATES, December 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Mullins Law</u> <u>Group</u> PLLC (MLG) today announced that senior counsel Crystal M. Zorbaugh has been named a

Crystal is a proven leader and fierce advocate for our railway clients. This is a great day for them and our firm. Rose-Michele Nardi and I are pleased to have her join us as Partners in the firm."

> William Mullins, Managing Partner

partner of the firm, effective Jan. 1, 2025.

Crystal has substantial expertise in drafting legal and legislative documents, legislative advocacy, policy strategy, grant writing, and helping transportation companies, development companies, and governments obtain federal and state loans for the critical transportation infrastructure needs.

This past spring, Crystal was elected Vice Chairwoman of the General Counsel Committee for the American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association (ASLRRA). Her contributions also include securing significant funding for

clients, including a recent \$33 million federal grant for Paducah & Louisville Railway.

"Crystal is a hardworking, creative, and amazingly versatile transportation law practitioner," said William Mullins, Mullins Law Group Managing Partner. "She's a proven leader and fierce advocate for our railway clients. This is a great day for them and our firm. Rose-Michele Nardi and I are pleased to have her join us as Partners in the firm."

About Mullins Law Group PLLC

Mullins Law Group (MLG) is a Washington, D.C.-based transportation and railroad law firm. MLG helps transportation companies overcome legal obstacles, manage risk, and seize growth opportunities in the 21st century. The firm brings decades of deep transportation expertise to contract drafting, regulatory compliance, negotiations, and grant writing services for both railroad and trucking companies. Learn more at <u>https://mullinslawgroup.net</u> Cheryl Heppard Cheryl Heppard Consulting +1 248-973-7669 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766838782

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.